Lab recharge 2019
 Life science research solutions for biotech
Isolation and
cloning
Cell culture Sample prep Purification Analysis
EUR
© 2018 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved.
Trademarks used are owned as indicated at fishersci.com/trademarks.

system runs by using our new:
Protein Prep syringe filter for ÄKTA systems – see page 12
Ordering information
Membrane Format Description Format/pore size Pack size Item Price* (€)
RC Non sterile Mini-UniPrep syringeless filter  0.2 µm 100/pk UN203NPERC 208,02
RC Non sterile Mini-UniPrep syringeless filter 0.45 µm 100/pk UN203NPURC 208,02
GMF Non sterile Mini-UniPrep syringeless filter 0.45 µm 100/pk UN203NPUGMF 208,02
PES Non sterile Mini-UniPrep amber syringeless filter  0.2 µm 100/pk UN203APEPES 213,00
PES Non sterile Mini-UniPrep amber syringeless filter 0.45 µm 100/pk UN203APUPES 213,00
PES Non sterile Whatman GD/X syringe filter 25 mm, 0.2 µm 150/pk 6876.2502 428,27
PES Non sterile Whatman GD/X syringe filter 25 mm, 0.45 µm 150/pk 6876-2504 428,27
PVDF – Mini-UniPrep G2 amber syringeless filters 0.2 µm 100/pk GN203APEAQU 413,00
Cellulose Circles Grade 3MM Chr cellulose chromatography paper 2.4 cm dia 100/pk 1030-024 12,85